
Pos 

 

Compact 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

 

Eco C 

1 

2 

3 

 

Eco C Plus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nbr 

24 

69 

65 

17 

15 

59 

27 

13 

5 

4 

14 

16 

23 

25 

33 

34 

37 

92 

95 

59 

99 

72 

26 

90 

33 

25 

54 

36 

61 

41 

66 

56 

79 

89 

91 

2 

45 

21 

8 

53 

00 

7 

Name 

Thananthorn  / Jirapat 

Achitaphon / Ayrton 

Chananchicha / Vasu 

Xie Boyu Jonathan 

Thanawit Aphiphunya 

Chotthanin Chaikittilak 

Pirapet / Thornthep 

Narakrit / Manuel Rafael 

Thanapattra Sutthisawang 

Kajonsak Na Songkla 

Kiattiphan Phaicharoen 

Na Dol / Tanchanok 

Phaophong / Phuwapon 

Phunnapat Phunsub 

Putinad / Arthon 

Chaiya Muang-ngam 

Buddhamont / Chanyaboot 

Alisa Kunkwaeng 

Sirikran Chanpenpasan 

Attapon Kaeoarsa 

Naruenonpath Rathchalesinthon 

Vongsapat Ketsiri 

Sathapond Weerachue 

Panithan Rakpaibulsombut 

Sorawich Sommai 

Chase Chakris Parks 

Achinapatr Jaroenlapnoparat 

Pattawee Ratsameekrittapas 

Varunchit Wattanathanakun 

Yot Boonchu 

Natthawut Sitthikhamthap 

Suprachok Phisesnakhonkij 

Visitpong Chada 

Class 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Compact 

Eco C 

Eco C 

Eco C 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Fastest 

1:56.110 

1:57.416 

1:57.457 

1:57.851 

1:58.096 

1:58.389 

2:00.242 

2:11.987 

2:08.325 

2:14.931 

2:08.094 

2:08.326 

2:08.673 

2:08.872 

2:08.913 

2:09.134 

2:09.660 

2:10.050 

2:10.058 

2:10.347 

2:10.432 

2:10.784 

2:10.835 

2:11.088 

2:12.554 

2:12.960 

2:13.576 

2:13.586 

In 

5 

5 

7 

9 

8 

4 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

9 

0 

9 

10 

9 

7 

8 

11 

5 

7 

9 

7 

9 

5 

7 

8 

5 

11 

11 

2 

0 

0 

Gap 

1.306 

0.041 

0.394 

0.245 

0.293 

1.853 

11.745 

6.606 

0.232 

0.347 

0.199 

0.041 

0.221 

0.526 

0.390 

0.008 

0.289 

0.085 

0.352 

0.051 

0.253 

1.466 

0.406 

0.616 

0.010 

Diff 

1.306 

1.347 

1.741 

1.986 

2.279 

4.132 

15.877 

6.606 

0.232 

0.579 

0.778 

0.819 

1.040 

1.566 

1.956 

1.964 

2.253 

2.338 

2.690 

2.741 

2.994 

4.460 

4.866 

5.482 

5.492 

Laps 

13 

9 

13 

14 

9 

5 

11 

3 

1 

12 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

12 

9 

13 

11 

14 

10 

7 

12 

11 

11 

11 

13 

3 

Top SPD 

201.9 

193.9 

199.3 

197.4 

196.7 

198.2 

190.5 

181.5 

190.1 

165.6 

154.5 

175.0 

173.1 

168.5 

175.6 

174.2 

174.5 

168.5 

168.5 

172.2 

171.2 

170.1 

166.7 

172.0 

171.4 

169.3 

169.8 

168.2 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 

Eco Overall 

1 

2 

3 

Nbr 

12 

16 

18 

68 

87 

24 

35 

55 

Name 

Kitstiphat Phuttarattanon 

Phureepat Leelahanan 

Rapatkorn Wongsiri 

Aaron Hakim Bin Mohamad Haikal 

Thanapattra Sutthisawang 

Class 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco C Plus 

Eco Overall 

Eco Overall 

Eco Overall 

Fastest In 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gap Diff Laps Top SPD 
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